
2025-2026 Schedule

6:15pm 7:10pm 8:05pm

Wednesday Dec. 17 Iykyk Paisans v 67 Red Dot Reapers v Sigma Alphas Iykyk Paisans v Black Bankers

Wednesday Jan. 7 Black Bankers v Red Dot Reapers Sigma Alphas v Iykyk Paisans Black Bankers v 67

Wednesday Jan. 14 Red Dot Reapers v Iykyk Paisans Black Bankers v Sigma Alphas Red Dot Reapers v 67

Wednesday Jan. 21 67 v Sigma Alphas Red Dot Reapers v Black Bankers 67 v Iykyk Paisans

Wednesday Jan. 28 Sigma Alphas v Red Dot Reapers Black Bankers v 67 Sigma Alphas v Iykyk Paisans

Wednesday Feb. 4 Iykyk Paisans v Black Bankers 67 v Sigma Alphas Iykyk Paisans v Red Dot Reapers

Wednesday Feb. 11 Black Bankers v Sigma Alphas Red Dot Reapers v 67 Black Bankers v Iykyk Paisans

Wednesday Feb. 18 Red Dot Reapers v Sigma Alphas Iykyk Paisans v 67 Red Dot Reapers v Black Bankers

Wednesday Feb. 25 67 v Black Bankers Sigma Alphas v Iykyk Paisans 67 v Red Dot Reapers

Wednesday Mar. 4 Sigma Alphas v Black Bankers Red Dot Reapers v Iykyk Paisans Sigma Alphas v 67

PLAY OFFS: RHHS

March 7th: Times TBD

Team/Captain Color Team/Captain Color

Iykyk Paisans / Coco Green Sigma Alphas / Garrant Blue

67 / Margiotta Orange Black Bankers / Young Black

Red Dot Reapers / Wood Red

Black Bankers

ROCKY HILL PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL LEAGUE

MOSER SCHOOL GYMNASIUM

Double

Iykyk Paisans

Red Dot Reapers

67

Sigma Alphas

67

Sigma Alphas

Play off schedule will be determined after March 4th games; will be posted on web site on March 5th

Iykyk Paisans

Black Bankers

Red Dot Reapers


